

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. no.3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7873 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANAK SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay of contempt proceedings and office report)

Date: 14/07/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bimal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl. Adv. General, Punjab

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

. 802 of 2004 Further proceedings in Civil Original Contempt Petition No

shall remain stayed until further orders.

hatia)

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. B

Master

Court Master

Court