

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.3 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7873 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANA K SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay of contempt proceedings and office report)

Date: 13 / 08 / 2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishan Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Despite service of notice, no one has appeared on behalf
of respondents.

The stay order dated 14.7.2006 shall continue to remain
in operation.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master