

ITEM NO.129

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7873 OF 2004

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANAK SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 25/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.for
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal No. 5194 of 2004.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master