

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 6 OF 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5194 OF 2004

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUMAOUN BAN SHRAMIK SANGH ALMORA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 14/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Mukti Singh,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey ,Adv
Mr. Vibhu Shanker Mishra,Adv.
Ms. Pooja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

Interlocutory Application No. 6 of 2011 is dismissed in
terms of the signed order.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

(Signed Order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

IA 6 OF 2011
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5194 OF 2004

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KUMAOUN BAN SHRAMIK SANGH ALMORA & ANR. Respondent(s)

O R D E R

No orders.

Interlocutory Application No. 6 of 2011 is dismissed.

.....J
(ASOK KUMAR GANGULY)

.....J
(JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR)

New Delhi;
Dated: November 14, 2011